11.36 m

15.22 m

261m

6.08 m

1"
1"
=1

5‘:"'".‘!‘

Keuken

Woonkamer

Eetkamer

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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2964 m




156.22 m

2.52m

12.40 m

°0.71m

5.84 m

o

Serre

Woonkamer

]

Keuken

Eetkamer

Entree

3.13 m

Kast

1.45m—+0.88 m:

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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252 m

583 m

2.13 m

— 1.23 m

271 m




10.70 m

412 m

1.80 m

4.01 m

940 m

- 1,50m

3.13 m

571 m

2.90 m

. Slaapkamer

e i

Slaapkamer

Badkamer

Slaapkamer

Overloop

‘Kas
|

3.13 m

2.34 m

2.12 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend

3.49 m
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412 m

2.16 m

—1.21m

221 m




1.14 m—

5.11m

— 1.24 m

- 1,50m

3.72 m

- 1,50m

571 m

Slaapkamer

3.78 m N 1.83 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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2.92 m

2.09m

2.60 m

240 m

/.68 m




5.89m

5.84 m

:.: - & 5 B 5 ‘,'i
l' |:
:: :
) !

Berging

]
-
-
-

-

2.95m N 2.84 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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6.04 m




